OWKW 2
Roosendaal, 18-10-2015

Programmanr. 19
18-10-2015 - 18:48

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang

o~NOoOU A~ WNPRE

PR ERR R R
OUBAWNRER OO

AFGEM

naam

Selene Wortel
Anne Paulusse
Jule Franken

Valesca van den Bogert
Whitney van Hoeckel

Aniek Resink
Carina Spronk
Désirée Emmen
Karlijn Spijker
Amy de Veth
Luka de Neef
Anne van Loon
Denise Sloekers
Ally Geers
Isabella Castelijns
Kyra Musters
Fleur Koreman

vereniging

Hieronymus
De Warande
AquAmigos
Hieronymus
DIO

DIO

De Vennen
De Warande
Hieronymus
De Warande
AquaDream
Hieronymus
DIO

Wzv

De Wildert
Hieronymus
De Warande

199700654
200200834
200204024
200102138
199402390
199500738
199702382
199204862
199902862
200202536
200401824
200203178
200101624
200400346
200105962
199602408
200001750

inschrijftijd
2:47.59
2:53.75
2:54.15
2:58.20
3:00.44
3:05.00
3:05.77
3:13.28
3:16.95
3:17.42
3:20.00
3:27.24
3:27.88
3:42.22
NT

NT

NT

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204
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